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1 Vansant Jens Pele 11106180 J 08 ###### VOR

2 Volckaerts Fleur Gertje 11065485 J 03 990830 VOR

3 Vinckx Wim Cassandra Indebus Z 10064651 J 08 ###### VOR

4 Rombouts Mieke Qacharel 10095003 J 03 ###### VOR

5 Mathyssen Tamara Oslo van het Laageind 10211464 J 03 994502 VOR

6 Kozak Laura Verdiene 10215646 J 02 974664 KR

7 De Rijcker Isabel Elegance van't Ravennest BW 10400753 J 16 981919 HROV

8 Van Gastel Marijke Just Magic Van Het Voske 10403011 J 03 959338 VOR

9 Van Dijck Patrick Bombay P Z 10428320 J 03 996645 VOR

10 Thomas Peter Quanablesse v/d dresseling 10438826 J 08 ###### KR

11 Castermans Jennefer Akatosa 10924430 J 02 944137 VOR

12 Anthonissen Hanne Kariosa 10934966 J 03 990438 VOR

13 Courtin Luka Charabia 10975676 D 03 ###### VOR

14 Vermeeren Alyssa Dargent du mas d'eole z 10987704 J 02 999552 VOR

15 Caluwaert Lynn Quickly 11029285 J 03 947134 VOR

16 Schepens Nell Fury 11047937 J 03 ###### KR

17 Fontyn Zoé Jessica 11058352 J 02 ###### VOR

18 Looymans Inte odessa 11109149 J 02 ###### VOR

19 Vonck Jolien Olympia-kira van't Horzelend 11127597 J 02 993403 VOR

20 Schodts Gitte Donderwolk Vh Scheefkasteel 10080763 J 03 934982 VOR

21 Van Linden Alyssa Ugana Van De Waasdonck BW 10411141 J 08 ###### VOR

22 Maes Yoren Q'azz-m 10958070 J 08 ###### VOR

23 De Wolf Frauke prada van den aard 10963588 J 03 ###### VOR

24 Pues Louis Viga van het Eyckeveld Z BW 10966923 J 08 993041 HROV

25 Willems Evi Ninjo Van Het Trichelhof 10935100 J 03 974410 VOR

26 Pauwels Caro qualetha van het steentje 10968285 J 03 ###### VOR

27 MEEUSEN ALAN Helena Van Den Aard 10976682 J 03 943989 VOR

28 Vansant Jens Prada van 't lindehof 11106180 J 08 ###### VOR

29 Volckaerts Fleur mirra van 't hollandhof 11065485 J 03 ###### VOR

30 Vinckx Wim Kadée van de renthoeve Z 10064651 J 08 ###### VOR

31 Janssens Jan Olijfje JW Van De Moerhoeve 11109558 J 03 ###### VOR
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1 Bruyndoncx Chanel Watch Out B 10024043 J 03 968918 VOR

2 Vinckx Wim Chingels Mister Indebus Z 10064651 J 08 ###### VOR

3 Kenis Pieter Phoenix van de Kleinheide 10069403 J 16 997164 VOR

4 Bastiaensen Tine Marta van de Helle Z 10073175 J 03 994670 VOR

5 Whiteman Natalia Amori S 10201468 J 03 948760 VOR

6 Van Ingelgem Celine Odessa Van Het Milleghemhof 10213765 J 03 999745 HROV

7 Oosterwijk Anneleen Ischmir v/d Vosberg 10217489 J 03 956475 VOR

8 Michel Kim Chipsy 10400921 J 03 409353 VOR

9 De Laet Ynske Bolero Van Het Molenhof 10058601 J 03 934145 VOR

10 Arnold Philippa Robyn Obentina 11047482 J 08 991350 VOR

11 Verhaegen Nathalie Porto van het Binnenveld 10401067 J 08 997959 VOR

12 Van Miert Frans Oona De Rêve 10405067 J 03 ###### VOR

13 D Hollander Nele Provence Van Het Klaverveld 10423053 J 03 999330 VOR

14 Van Thielen Leen Falouche 10067166 J 03 931638 VOR

15 Coolkens Veerle Quadri CV Z 10068056 J 03 958553 VOR

16 Schodts Gitte Quartz Z 10080763 J 03 932690 VOR

17 Van Der Celen Patrick Cumano de Sarlar 10401780 J 03 956894 VOR

18 Van Linden Alyssa Escapo van de Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 957253 VOR

19 De Wolf Frauke Intana Van Den Aard 10963588 J 03 958399 VOR

20 Pauwels Caro Ajamo 10968285 J 03 971427 VOR

21 Swinnen Marie-Lou Celine 111 Z 10998776 J 08 951248 VOR

22 Van Dyck Jens Footloose VDW Z 10937503 J 08 991563 VOR

23 Reynders Rune Dominus Z 10934125 J 16 ###### KR

24 De Wolf Cindy Valiente Cava 10411709 J 03 936907 VOR

25 Boonen Julie Calltime Z J 03 ###### VOR

26 Van Giel Dominique Brabo van het Jasperhof 10439139 J 03 949289 VOR

27 Windels Axelle Last Samurai W&W 10918301 J 08 ###### VOR

28 Deckx Timo Happy_h 10931023 J 03 996585 HGVBB

29 Willems Esther Vive la Vie s Franca 10935266 J 03 941216 VOR

30 Geens Michel Limited Edition 10951159 J 03 988205 VOR

31 Paulissen Aurelie Kalita 10954964 J 03 ###### VOR

32 Van Sande Bert Eldorado vd-ST Hubertushoeve 10012447 J 03 998383 VOR

33 Janssens Jan Anouk vd Bisschop z 11109558 J 03 991403 VOR

34 Volckaerts Fleur Davino 11065485 J 03 ###### VOR

35 MEEUSEN ALAN Ballerina Van Den Aard 10976682 J 03 925403 VOR

36 Maes Yoren Q'azz-m 10958070 J 08 ###### VOR

37 Pues Louis Lalluccia T 10966923 J 08 973765 HROV

38 Mertens Mirten Chico VDC Z 10975563 J 03 ###### VOR

39 Verschooten Zoë Speedy 10975680 J 08 981888 VOR

40 Sas Fleur Bellamy 10981659 J 03 979167 VOR

41 Lenaerts Matthias Oregano Bo De W&ws 10983952 J 08 ###### VOR

42 De Laet Glenn Issy Ter Dieschoot 10083625 J 03 949782 VOR

43 De Laet Ynske Chic Westleven Z 10058601 J 03 998278 VOR

44 Arnold Philippa Robyn Ibelle vd Vreun Z 11047482 J 08 996778 VOR

45 Van Puyvelde Tess Ourson de la Lande 10470057 J 08 991256 HROV

46 Kumps Alexander Jitta B 10814504 J16 ###### VOR

47 Holemans Julie Jitske.S 10927098 J08 956494 VOR

48 Mols Bernard Parel v/h hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 ###### VOR

49 Verlinden Marie Oceane J&f Champblanc 10996810 J 08 997199 VOR

50 Cornelis Valerie Oliva van de Berghoeve 11006839 J 03 994367 KR

51 Van Lammeren Thomas hunter van de kapel 11012784 J 08 999666 VOR

52 caluwaert sandrine Love Me D'Ici 11029282 J 03 960899 VOR

53 Verlinden Charlotte Jana de Berlott 11054487 J 03 997146 VOR

54 De Vos Treesje Pleandro 11065587 J 08 998083 VOR

55 Lintermans Romy La vie 11093974 J 03 995609 VOR

56 Bulens Xenia Halina 11096774 J 03 999138 VOR

57 Van Riel Kato Bon Bon 11107901 J 03 ###### VOR

58 Smans Laure Kingsize STR 10042861 J 16 ###### VOR

59 Van Thielen Leen Kingston Van De Putakker 10067166 J 03 971025 VOR

60 Coolkens Veerle Ravago 10068056 J 03 982122 VOR

61 Schodts Gitte Donderwolk Vh Scheefkasteel 10080763 J 03 934982 VOR

62 Van Der Celen Patrick WW Douglas 10401780 J 03 959677 VOR

63 Van Linden Alyssa Costino V/d Waasdonck 10411141 J 08 991805 VOR

64 Storms Stephanie Casandrhea Schaarbroek Z 10438070 J 08 965585 VOR

65 De Wolf Frauke Karida Van Den Aard Z 10963588 J 03 972110 VOR

66 Pauwels Caro Jappelou 10968285 J 03 976029 VOR

67 Swinnen Marie-Lou Idool uit de Melle 10998776 J 08 952898 VOR
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68 Van Dyck Jens Icon Chacco BO GI BO 10937503 J 08 ###### VOR

69 Reynders Rune Quibalia Van De Klothoef 10934125 J 16 ###### KR

70 De Wolf Cindy Lollypop Cava 10411709 J 03 972250 VOR

71 Goossens Dries Peerke 10944249 J16 ###### VOR

72 Willocx Sandra Louisiana De Wiqui 10400947 J 08 980931 HGVBB

73 Bols Eddy Pepper Van Het Heikanthof 10403101 J 16 997461 VOR

74 Dens Johan Ischtar 10405099 J 08 949434 VOR

75 Peeters Evi Nirvana Van Het Heikanthof 10437753 J 03 997467 VOR

76 Van Puyvelde Tess Conan Van Koningspolder Z 10470057 J 08 997872 HROV

77 Vajda-Dierckx Britt C'est La Vie Z 10605578 J 03 985675 VOR

78 Mols Bernard Omar V/H Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 997255 VOR

79 Wuyts Iris Ana Belle D'Eres Z 10619522 J 03 977464 VOR

80 Kumps Alexander Oralie  10814504 J16 998042 VOR

81 De Laet Glenn Tamino de Laubry Z 10083625 J 03 ###### VOR

82 Arnold Philippa Robyn Charmant Bvl Z 11047482 J 08 996779 VOR

83 Brosens Rob Oro D'elle 10918537 J 03 ###### VOR

84 Storms Stephanie Arid Vh Schaarbroek 10438070 J 08 913564 VOR

85 Van Der Haeghen Chloë Domino 10918946 J 08 923444 VOR

86 Nuyens Laurent Las Vegas Dwerse Hagen 10961168 J 08 970247 VOR

87 Van Menxel Sam Cobalino 10988983 J 08 ###### VOR

88 Hendrickx Tibo Goldmine 10989363 J 08 984360 VOR

89 Coremans Laura Cas d'Espoir vh Kelfshof 11029215 J 03 994072 VOR

90 De Laet Glenn Kalysha van't Peirdenhof 10083625 J 03 986862 VOR
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1 Lenaerts Matthias Oregano Bo De W&ws 10983952 J 08 ###### VOR

2 Verschooten Zoë Albert 10975680 J 08 ###### VOR

3 Pues Louis Lalluccia T 10966923 J 08 973765 HROV

4 Nuyens Laurent Las Vegas Dwerse Hagen 10961168 J 08 970247 VOR

5 Reynders Rune A Onyx Van Het Hertenrooi Z 10934125 J 16 992493 KR

6 Van Der Haeghen Chloë Guappa van Chierbergen 10918946 J 08 950482 VOR

7 Brosens Rob Cassila Dh Z 10918537 J 03 978254 VOR

8 Vrins Nick Candetto 10431375 J 16 914419 VOR

9 Van Dyck Jens Mojito Van Den Haagakkers 10937503 J 08 985994 VOR

10 Vajda-Dierckx Britt C'est La Vie Z 10605578 J 03 985675 VOR

11 Goossens Dries Peerke 10944249 J16 ###### VOR

12 Willocx Sandra Louisiana De Wiqui 10400947 J 08 980931 HGVBB

13 Brants Coline Diamantina Z 10047891 J 16 978387 VOR

14 Vanhees Nils Al Capone v&v 10056548 J 08 ###### VOR

15 Bols Eddy Obrigada Urielle 10403101 J 16 992183 VOR

16 Rombouts Yoko Malibu RY 10432771 J 16 980269 VOR

17 Nijs Evrard Chari Z 10436336 J 03 938751 VOR

18 Van der Goten Shauni Cash Z 10918104 J 16 982961 VOR

19 Geentjens Bjarne Lightning 10975346 J 03 986156 VOR

20 Arnaud Maheva Ergot Van't Zwartwater 11015375 J 03 930843 VOR

21 Vansant Jens Eclair De Boerendans 11106180 J 08 926368 VOR

22 Kumps Alexander Oakley 10814504 J16 994091 VOR

23 Wuyts Iris Ana Belle D'Eres Z 10619522 J 03 977464 VOR

24 Peeters Evi Nirvana Van Het Heikanthof 10437753 J 03 997467 VOR

25 De Wolf Cindy Vigoni Cava 10411709 J 03 936906 VOR

26 Dens Johan Sandor S 10405099 J 08 936817 VOR

27 Smans Laure Kingsize STR 10042861 J 16 ###### VOR

28 Van Oosterzee Valerie My Way van de Hondsbossen 10031509 J 08 994465 VOR

29 Schellekens Daan Costa v/h Hemeldonk Z 11033940 J 08 ###### VOR

30 Van Ende Lien Decadence v't Oud Molenhof Z 10076311 J 16 985225 VOR

31 Vrins Nick Zirano 10431375 J 16 998926 VOR

32 Van Dyck Jens Jipsy 10937503 J 08 ###### VOR

33 Schoors Senne Jagger Juna 10082758 J 08 ###### VOR

34 Marissen Sacha Osaka van de Dennehoeve 10400941 J 03 ###### VOR

35 Coremans Laura Karlita van 't karrewiel 11029215 J 03 992013 VOR

36 Hendrickx Tibo Goldmine 10989363 J 08 984360 VOR

37 Van Menxel Sam Cobalino 10988983 J 08 ###### VOR

38 Goossens Dries Pessoa vd Bisschop 10944249 J16 996069 VOR

39 Artois Pascale Noxville van 't Specialleke 10412485 J 03 989571 VOR

40 Willocx Sandra Kandinska De Barisy 10400947 J 08 969833 HGVBB

41 Brants Coline Dior 10047891 J 16 979370 VOR

42 Vanhees Nils Comdinus van Beek Z 10056548 J 08 ###### VOR

43 Bols Eddy Pepper Van Het Heikanthof 10403101 J 16 997461 VOR

44 Rombouts Yoko Nel RY 10432771 J 16 988728 VOR

45 Nijs Evrard Amiko Z 10436336 J 03 971379 VOR

46 Van der Goten Shauni Iberostar 10918104 J 16 996723 VOR

47 Geentjens Bjarne Jill Van Vrijhern 10975346 J 03 986972 VOR

48 Arnaud Maheva Coco Van Chierbergen Z 11015375 J 03 ###### VOR

49 WILLEMS WILKE Skip 10027544 J 16 953506 VOR

50 Vansant Jens No Doubt 11106180 J 08 997879 VOR

51 KLOOTWIJK BOBBY tiger lily z 10400734 J 08 ###### VOR

52 Kumps Alexander Olivers's twinkeling 10814504 J16 ###### VOR

53 Dillien Nicky Corthago Z 10429236 J 16 982045 KR

54 Bastiaens Ives Prada Cava 10435495 J 03 943202 VOR

55 Brosens Stef Lady D'Houtem 10944626 J 03 973754 VOR

56 Verelst Tanja Calantiana VH Lindenhof Z 10958276 J 03 996927 VOR

57 Vrins Nick Challenger 10431375 J 16 998927 VOR

58 Van Dyck Jens Icon Chacco BO GI BO 10937503 J 08 ###### VOR

59 Noyens Maud Nand Van De Klunderd 10964891 J 08 986006 KR

60 Ceusters Jana Nassica 'T' 10968717 J 03 987566 VOR

61 De Vylder Lynn Levano MV Z 11011965 J 03 996160 VOR

62 Spits Marnick Delmonte 10059464 J08 949823 VOR

63 Put Geoffrey Coming Out Z 11087493 J 03 957131 VOR

64 STORMS STEPHANIE Just Daddy P 10438070 J 08 955413 VOR

65 OOMS JULIE Jerka Van De Noordheuvel 10082486 J 03 970120 VOR

66 HOSEWOL JOYCE Anette 10089123 J 03 944141 VOR

67 BOGAERTS NINA Mamma Mia de Paep 10205626 J 16 980015 VOR
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68 GILISSEN CYNTHIA King Falco van Orshof 10437494 J 08 987777 VOR

69 NOUGON EVORA Salsa vd Withoeve Z 10066555 J 03 996582 VOR

70 SCHOORS MIRTHE Eveline Van Rossemhof 10080973 J 03 932429 VOR

71 LUYTEN KIRSTEN Orphe VD Karmenhoek Z 10987087 J 08 986338 VOR

72 NEUTS CHARLOTTE Kaboom N Z 10075946 J 08 987116 VOR

73 HERTLEER PAULIEN Hot Stuff 11070006 J 03 948227 VOR

74 VERBOVEN STEFFIE Otis Van De Neerheide 10957246 J 03 987548 VOR

75 COPPÉ YARA Papagena Vds Z 10402858 J 08 978498 VOR

76 VALCKX MELANIE Eddy Wally 10401618 C 08 925216 VOR

77 BORMANS FREDERIQUE Charisma VH Juxschot Z 10082092 J 08 964390 VOR

78 CLAES KLARA Feline De Kalvarie 10093259 J 03 984074 VOR

79 KLOOTWIJK BOBBY Amai Vdg Z 10400734 J 08 999643 VOR

80 WILLEMS WILKE Vaya Van't Loo Z 10027544 J 16 969424 VOR

81 MATHYSSEN TAMARA Chivas 10211464 J 03 959071 VOR
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1 Kenis Pieter Mijou de Hulst 10069403 J 16 988094 VOR

2 Dillien Nicky Cardana Z 10429236 J 16 970661 KR

3 Van Looveren Dimitry Ibrahim 10453843 J 08 977863 VOR

4 Reynders Rune El Capone 10934125 J 16 968958 KR

5 Van Hoof Wim Make Peace van Dorperheide 10429208 J 03 995543 VOR

6 De Wit Nick Kalisto 10923780 J 08 972380 VOR

7 Brosens Stef Nobel Z 10944626 J 03 986103 VOR

8 De Leeuw Yuna Filibert Rose 10957311 J 08 943046 VOR

9 Pollet Kyana Halla Z 10982299 J 03 992290 VOR

10 Cornette Bieke Lysandra van de Laak 11050984 J 08 ###### VOR

11 Van De Poel Vincent Valerio 10206727 J 16 990038 VOR

12 Kenis Pieter S'Oakley Z 10069403 J 16 991938 VOR

13 Dillien Nicky Corthago Z 10429236 J 16 982045 KR

14 Van Looveren Dimitry Felinka 10453843 J 08 977864 VOR

15 Reynders Rune Arkorado Van 't Coseveld Z 10934125 J 16 984725 KR
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